
“Exploring the Nanoworld”  

 List of possible topics 

 
The seminar takes place in H8, from 16-19 hour on January 29,2015, and  

30, 2015 in N25, 2101 
 

Year Name Topic Student chair Date 

1901 

                  

Röntgen Discovery of X-rays Farzaneh.vaghefikia@

uni-ulm.de 

Ardeshir 29-01-15 

4.00-4.40 

1921    

 

Albert Einstein    Photoelectric effect Himadri.chatterjee@u

ni-ulm.de 

Anton 29-01-15 

4.40-5.20 

1929        L.V. deBroglie Wave nature of electron 

 

Ashkan.djaberi@uni-

ulm.de 

Farida 29-01-15 

5.30-6.10 

1953  

 

Frits Zernike Phase contrast sean.harvey@uni-

ulm.de 

Farzaneh 30-01-15 

3.00-3.40 

 

1986  Ernst Ruska TEM  farida.yasmin@uni-

ulm.de 

Himadri 30-01-15 

3.40-4.20 

 

2014                  

 

Isamu Akasaki, 

Hiroshi Amano, 

Shuji Nakamura 

Blue LED anton.manin@uni-

ulm.de 

Ashkan 30-01-15 

4.20-5.00 



Participation List : Exploring the Nanoworld Seminar 
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Virendra Singh Virendra.singh@uni-ulm.de  

Sela Shefy Sela.Shefy@uni-ulm.de  

Farzaneh vaghefikia Farzaneh.vaghefikia@uni-

ulm.de 

 

Edokam Francis Ifeanyi.edokam@uni-ulm.de  

Maral Hekmatfar Maral.hekmatfar @uni-ulm.de  

Sadaf Imanian Sadaf.imanian@uni-ulm.de  

Arezo Behroudj Arezo.Behroudj@uni-ulm.de  

Himadri Chatterjee Himadri.chatterjee@uni-ulm.de  

Sushil Tandukar Sushil.tandukar@uni-ulm.de  

Runbang Shao Runbang.shao@uni-ulm.de  

Arezou Mohseninia Arezou.mohseninia@uni-

ulm.de 

 

Ashraf Mansour ashraf.mansour@uni-ulm.de  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



 


